The Nedbank Linden Market, Spring Edition 2022 Shopper Voucher Terms of Use

- SimplyBiz, powered by Nedbank Limited is the promoter of the competition.
- This voucher is valid for spending at The Linden Market, Spring Edition 2022, which takes place at the Botanical Gardens, Emmarentia, Johannesburg, 2000, on Saturday 24 and Sunday 25 September 2022 only.
- This voucher can only be redeemed at a Linden Market Maker that we have indicated is a participant of The Nedbank "The Linden Market shopper competition" & The Linden Market participating maker' initiative.
- This voucher is not redeemable at prepared food and beverage stalls.
- This voucher cannot be redeemed for cash, returned for a refund, have their balances consolidated to a new voucher or be replaced after expiry. The voucher expires at 16h00 on 25 September 2022.
- Vouchers must be used for a minimum spend of R450.00 at a single participating vendor. Should the value of the purchase be less than the full R500, the balance may not be claimed as cash, product or service for the difference or future access to services from the participating vendor or the promoters.
- If your purchase exceeds the R500.00 value of this voucher, the balance must be paid by you to the vendor.
- Unused values will not be refunded or attributed to any transactions after the expiry date.
- This voucher will not be replaced if lost or stolen.
- Nedbank Ltd, reserves the right to cancel this voucher, if we at our sole discretion deem such action necessary. We will not be liable for delays or failure to deliver any part of this voucher resulting from acts beyond our reasonable control.
- We reserve the right to replace the voucher with another prize of similar commercial value at any time.
- This voucher is issued based on the barcode number indicated on your Quicket ticket or your entrance stamp in the "wild-card" random draw. Only one voucher per ticket or entrance stamp will be issued. No further negotiations will be entered into.
- We, our associated companies, agents, contractors and sponsors will not be liable for any direct or indirect loss or damage resulting from your participation in the competition or for any loss or damage.
- On receipt of this voucher you consent to endorsing, promoting and/or advertising any service
 of ours and our partners without compensation.
- The promoter will not be liable for any accident, injury, harm, death, damages, costs and/or loss that you and/or any other person who participates in the competition sustain or suffer at any point.
- The voucher will be issued to only one Quicket ticket reference number and purchasing email address.
- Persons under the age of 18 with a winning ticket must be accompanied by a parent/guardian with proof of the booking number to receive their voucher.
- For all vouchers issued you will be required to complete personal details on a spreadsheet held by SimplyBiz, where all voucher recipients will sign to acknowledge the receipt of the voucher. Information collected on this form will be treated confidentially and for purposes of recordkeeping only.

More information

For more information on this competition, refer to **The Nedbank "The Linden Market shopper competition" & The Linden Market participating maker' terms and conditions** or email us at contactus@simplybiz.co.za.